Upgrades and Improvements
3901 Bluebonnet Trail

2021

2020
2019
2018

2013
2009
2008
2005

Freshly painted

New stove

New countertop and sink in hall bathroom
New garbage disposal

New AC, new air handler, new heating system
New granite countertops

New flooring

New dishwasher

New blinds

Water heater replaced

New double pane windows installed

Roof replaced

Hardy Plank soffits and siding installed

Refrigerator has 5-year protection plan — expires 4-6-23
Stove has 5-year protection plan — expires 5-8-26



