Upgrades and Improvements 3901 Bluebonnet Trail

2021	Freshly painted
	New stove
	New countertop and sink in hall bathroom
2020	New garbage disposal
2019	New AC, new air handler, new heating system
2018	New granite countertops
	New flooring
	New dishwasher
	New blinds
2013	Water heater replaced
2009	New double pane windows installed
2008	Roof replaced

2008 Roof replaced2005 Hardy Plank soffits and siding installed

Refrigerator has 5-year protection plan – expires 4-6-23 Stove has 5-year protection plan – expires 5-8-26